
MENU

American Style Pancake £9.50
Cured bacon, maple syrup

French toast £10.00
Peanut butter, raspberry and greek yoghurt

Eggs Royal £10.50
English muffin, smoked salmon, poached eggs
hollandaise

Sustain ‘Avo’ Crushed Pea &
Courgette

£9.50

On sourdough, toasted buckwheat 

Breakfast Sandwich
Choice of bacon, sausage, egg, or vegetarian sausage 

THE PAVILION

 THOULSTONE PARK |  CHAPMANSLADE |  BA124AQ

Please let us know if  you require any al lergen information for  any of our dishes.
A discretionary 10% team reward is added to al l  bi l ls,  of which 100% goes to our team.

 

Open
KITCHEN 

7 days a week
9:00am-11:30am
12:00pm 3:30pm

MAKE A

CATERING@THOULSTONEPAVILION.CO.UK

Reservation

 Big Pavilion Breakfast £15.50
2 Smoked streaky bacon, black pudding, 2 pork sausage, 2
fried hen's eggs, hash brown, garlic roasted tomatoes,
baked beans, mushroom, toast

 Vegetarian Breakfast £12.90
Vegetarian sausages, fried hens egg, hash brown, garlic
roasted tomatoes, roasted mushroom, baked beans,
crushed pea and courgette, toast

Add 
Sausage/ Bacon/ Egg / Black Pudding £2

Hash brown/ Mushroom/ Tomato/ Beans £1.50

SERVED TILL 11:30AM

@THOULSTONEPAVILION

BREAKFAST

 Pavilion Breakfast
Smoked streaky bacon, pork sausage, fried hen's egg, hash
brown, mushroom, garlic roasted tomatoes, baked beans,
toast

£12.50

£7.00

Young Farmers breakfast
Sausage, egg, beans and toast

£8.00

£8.00Sausage, beans & chips

£6.50

Marshfield ice cream tub £3.50

Pancake and maple syrup

KIDS MENU

Beans on toast £6.50

Coffee Tea
Espresso
Cortado
Macchiato
Americano

Cappuccino
Latte
Iced coffee
Iced latte
Mocha

Breakfast tea
Earl grey
Fruit tea

Babyccino

Chai latte

Dirty chai

Supper food latte

Add;
  Cream
  Marshmallows
  Syrup

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.70

£3.90

£4.00

DRINKS MENU

Speciality Drinks

Flat white
Hot Chocolate 

£3.70

£3.80

£3.80

£2.70

£2.90

£2.90

£1.50

£3.70

£3.90

£3.70

£3.80

£0.50
£0.50
£0.70

Milkshakes
Mint choc chip
Chocolate

Strawberry

£4.30

£4.30

£4.30

Smoothies
Acai kick
 Acai, strawberry, blueberry, apple, mango,

Raspberry heaven 
Raspberry, blueberry, apple, mango, papaya

£4.80

£4.80



MENU
THE PAVILION
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KITCHEN MAKE A

CATERING@THOULSTONEPAVILION.CO.UK

Reservation
@THOULSTONEPAVIL

 THOULSTONE PARK |  CHAPMANSLADE |  BA124AQ

SERVED FROM 12PM

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES 

Brie, Bacon & Cranberry
Cheese & Pickle 
Cheese & Ham

Free Range Egg Mayonnaise 
Smoked Salmon and cream
cheese

ALL SERVED WITH CRISPS & FRESH SIDE SALAD

£10.50 | £11.50

LUNCH
Thoulstone Beef Burger
Pepper jack cheese, bacon, roasted garlic mayo, fries

£15.00

Ploughman's Board

Soup
Soup of the day, crusty bread and butter

Chicken Ceaser Salad
Chicken, gem lettuce, parmasean, ceaser salad, crotons 

Super Food Salad
Please ask for salad of the day

£13.50

£12.50

£8.00

£15.00

£9.50 | £10.50
£9.50 | £10.50

£9.50 | £10.50

Sandwich | Baguette

£10.50 | £11.50

Sausage roll, Wiltshire ham, cheddar, selection of pickles 
salad and bread

Vegetarian Ploughman's £15.00
Vegetarian sausage  roll, boiled egg , cheddar, selection
of pickles, salad and bread

Smoked Salmon Nicoise 
Mixed leafs tossed in house dressing, olives, boiled egg,
smoked salmon

£14.50

NIBBLES AND LIGHT BITES

AFTERNOON TREATS
Cream Tea
Two plain or sultana scone, cream, jam and
a pot of english breakfast tea

Farmers Tea
Two cheese Scone, tomato chutney, wedge
of cheddar and a pot of english breakfast tea

£9.00

£9.00

Salt and pepper squid, lemon mayo

Rosemary salted fries, garlic mayo

Bread, balsamic and Fussel Oil

Honey and mustard Sausages

Olives

Purdeys grape & apple 

Purdeys dark fruits

Lipton ice tea lemon

Lipton ice tea raspberry 

Robinsons real fruit peach & mango

Robinsons real fruit blackberry & blueberry

Frobishers apple

Frobishers orange 

Frobishers cranberry 

Still water 

Sparkling water 

Pepsi

Pepsi max 

7 up zero

Tango orange 

Tango apple

KIDS

Fruit shoot orange
Fruit shoot apple & blackcurrant

Fruit shoot summer fruits

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.30

£3.20

£1.80

£1.80

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

SOFT DRINKS
BOTTLES CANS 

£9.50

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£3.90

Roasted Vegetable Pappardelle
Garlic tomato, courgette, peppers mixed through pasta,
topped with parmasean 

Onglet Steak Flatbread
Onlget steak cooked medium rare, red onion jam, mixed
salad

£13.50

£14.50

7 days a week
9:00am-11:30am
12:00pm 3:30pm

Chicken & Bacon £10.50 | £11.50


