

BREAKFAST

Cured bacon, maple syrup

French toast

American Style Pancake

Peanut butter, raspberry and greek yoghurt



7 days a week 9:00am-11:30am 12:00pm 3:30pm

SERVED TILL 11:30AM

£9.50

£10.00

£15.50

£12.50

£12.90



THE PAVILION





KIDS MENU

Young Farmers breakfast Sausage, egg, beans and toast	£8.00
Pancake and maple syrup	£6.50
Sausage, beans & chips	£8.00
Beans on toast	£6.50
Marshfield ice cream tub	£3.50

DRINKS MENU

Coffee		Теа	
Espresso	£3.00	Breakfast tea	£2.70
Cortado	£3.50	Earl grey	£2.90
Macchiato	£3.50	Fruit tea	£2.90
Americano	£3.50		
Flat white	£3.70		
Cappuccino	£3.80	Hot Chocolate	£3.80
Latte	£3.80	Add;	
Iced coffee	£3.70	Cream	£0.50
Iced latte	£3.90	Marshmallows	£0.50 £0.70
Mocha	£4.00	Syrup	10.70

Speciality Drinks

Babyccino	£1.50
Chai latte	£3.70
Dirty chai	£3.90
Supper food latte	£3.70

Smoothies

Milkshakes

Mint choc chip

Chocolate

Strawberry

Acai kick	£4.80
Acai, strawberry, blueberry, apple, ma	ingo,
Raspberry heaven	£4.80
Raspberry, blueberry, apple, mango, papaya	

£4.30

£4.30

£4.30

Eggs Royal	£10.50
English muffin, smoked salmon, poached eggs hollandaise	
Sustain 'Avo' Crushed Pea &	£9.50
Courgette	
On sourdough, toasted buckwheat	

Big Pavilion Breakfast

2 Smoked streaky bacon, black pudding, 2 pork sausage, 2 fried hen's eggs, hash brown, garlic roasted tomatoes, baked beans, mushroom, toast

Pavilion Breakfast

Smoked streaky bacon, pork sausage, fried hen's egg, hash brown, mushroom, garlic roasted tomatoes, baked beans, toast

Vegetarian Breakfast

Vegetarian sausages, fried hens egg, hash brown, garlic roasted tomatoes, roasted mushroom, baked beans, crushed pea and courgette, toast

Breakfast Sandwich

£7.00

Choice of bacon, sausage, egg, or vegetarian sausage

Add

Sausage/ Bacon/ Egg / Black Pudding £2 Hash brown/ Mushroom/ Tomato/ Beans £1.50

THOULSTONE PARK | CHAPMANSLADE | BA124AQ

Please let us know if you require any allergen information for any of our dishes. A discretionary 10% team reward is added to all bills, of which 100% goes to our team.





/ 7 days a week 9:00am-11:30am 12:00pm 3:30pm



THE PAVILION





LUNCH SERVED FROM 12PM **Thoulstone Beef Burger** £15.00 Pepper jack cheese, bacon, roasted garlic mayo, fries Smoked Salmon Nicoise £14.50 Mixed leafs tossed in house dressing, olives, boiled egg, smoked salmon **Ploughman's Board** £15.00 Sausage roll, Wiltshire ham, cheddar, selection of pickles salad and bread £15.00 **Vegetarian Ploughman's** Vegetarian sausage roll, boiled egg, cheddar, selection of pickles, salad and bread £13.50 Chicken Ceaser Salad Chicken, gem lettuce, parmasean, ceaser salad, crotons £12.50 Super Food Salad Please ask for salad of the day **Roasted Vegetable Pappardelle** £13.50 Garlic tomato, courgette, peppers mixed through pasta, topped with parmasean £14.50 **Onglet Steak Flatbread** Onlget steak cooked medium rare, red onion jam, mixed salad

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

ALL SERVED WITH CRISPS & FRESH SIDE SALAD Brie, Bacon & Cranberry	Sandwich Baguette £10.50 £11.50
Cheese & Pickle	£9.50 £10.50
Cheese & Ham	£9.50 £10.50
Free Range Egg Mayonnaise	£9.50 £10.50
Smoked Salmon and cream cheese	£10.50 £11.50
Chicken & Bacon	£10.50 £11.50

NIBBLES AND LIGHT BITES

Salt and pepper squid, lemon mayo	£9.50
Rosemary salted fries, garlic mayo	£4.00
Bread, balsamic and Fussel Oil	£4.00
Honey and mustard Sausages	£5.00
Olives	£3.90
Soup Soup of the day, crusty bread and butter	£8.00

AFTERNOON TREATS

Cream Tea	£9.00
Two plain or sultana scone, cream, jam and a pot of english breakfast tea	

Farmers Tea

£9.00

Two cheese Scone, tomato chutney, wedge of cheddar and a pot of english breakfast tea

SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLES			CANS	
Purdeys grape & apple		£3.20	Pepsi	£2.50
Purdeys dark fruits		£3.20	Pepsi max	£2.50
Lipton ice tea lemon		£2.80	7 up zero	£2.50
Lipton ice tea raspberry		£2.80	Tango orange	£2.50
Robinsons real fruit peach 8	mango	£2.80	Tango apple	£2.50
Robinsons real fruit blackbe	rry & blueberr	y £2.80		
Frobishers apple	£3.20			
Frobishers orange	£3.30	KIDS		
Frobishers cranberry	£3.20	Fruit shoot	orange	£1.80
Still water	£1.80	Fruit shoot	apple & blackcurrant	£1.80
Sparkling water	£1.80	Fruit shoot	summer fruits	£1.80